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2020 WIAA Sub Sectional 3B - DeForest - 10/20/2020

Wyona County Park

Results

Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
============================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points Alternate
============================================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Czarnecki, Gavin             Beaver Dam              5:23.1   16:43.84    1
  2 Bauer, Isaiah                De Forest Area          5:28.1   16:59.33    5
  3 Kitzhaber, Christopher       Watertown               5:28.6   17:00.91    6
  4 Bauer, Elijah                De Forest Area          5:29.6   17:03.92    7
  5 Krueger, Joshua              Watertown               5:31.0   17:08.09    9
  6 Williams, Nathan             Watertown               5:31.4   17:09.59   10
  7 Regnier, Andrew              Waunakee                5:33.2   17:15.06   11
  8 Ekezie, Caleb                De Forest Area          5:39.6   17:34.96   13
  9 Eisler, Korbin               De Forest Area          5:39.7   17:35.21   14
 10 Grabowski, Jackson           De Forest Area          5:41.2   17:39.94   15
 11 Vander Meer, Matthew         De Forest Area          5:44.4   17:50.02   16
 12 Busse, Paul                  Waunakee                5:45.4   17:53.12   17
 13 Wolf, Ferris                 De Forest Area          5:45.8   17:54.12   18
 14 Niles, Todd                  Waunakee                5:48.3   18:02.11   21
 15 Kettner, Cole                Waunakee                5:50.6   18:09.27   23
 16 Heier, Jack                  Watertown               5:51.1   18:10.55   24
 17 Smith, Baylor                Waunakee                5:53.9   18:19.52   29
 18 Thielke, Holden              Watertown               5:56.6   18:27.67   32
 19 Blackburn, Carter            Waunakee                5:57.2   18:29.59   34
 20 Zabel, Clarence              Watertown               5:58.6   18:33.91   35
 21 Korth, Alexander             Waunakee                6:03.0   18:47.73   36
 22 Gifford, Ben                 Watertown               6:09.7   19:08.39   39
 23 Eberle, Luke                 Beaver Dam              6:12.8   19:18.04   40
 24 Gochenaur, Warrick           Beaver Dam              6:27.4   20:03.47   43
 25 Kremsreiter, Peter           Beaver Dam              6:30.0   20:11.60   44
 26 Johnson, Zachary             Beaver Dam              6:34.4   20:25.25   45
 27 Gremminger, Isaiah           Beaver Dam              6:50.7   21:15.86   47
 28 Eggers, Dakota               Beaver Dam              7:00.0   21:44.68   48
  1 Aurit, Will                  Dodgeville/M            5:24.6   16:48.27    2
  2 Davey, Drew                  Elkhorn Area            5:25.9   16:52.36    3
  3 Keith, Charlie               Dodgeville/M            5:26.9   16:55.50    4
  4 Buchheit, Riley              Elkhorn Area            5:30.3   17:06.04    8
  5 Stricker, Ben                Fort Atkinson           5:34.8   17:20.05   12
  6 Dampf, Cal                   Dodgeville/M            5:47.0   17:57.87   19
  7 Begley, Mike                 Elkhorn Area            5:47.8   18:00.37   20
  8 Johnson, Erik                Elkhorn Area            5:48.9   18:03.98   22
  9 Pfiefer, Cory                Fort Atkinson           5:51.8   18:12.92   25
 10 Robinson, Joey               Dodgeville/M            5:52.1   18:13.65   26
 11 Falcon, Mitch                Elkhorn Area            5:52.3   18:14.44   27
 12 Williams, Chandler           Dodgeville/M            5:53.4   18:17.94   28
 13 Manak, Sam                   Elkhorn Area            5:54.8   18:22.25   30
 14 Larson, Ethan                Fort Atkinson           5:56.1   18:26.13   31
 15 Hartwig, Nathan              Fort Atkinson           5:56.6   18:27.81   33
 16 Larson, Josh                 Fort Atkinson           6:03.4   18:48.86   37
 17 Szczap, Jacob                Delavan-Darien          6:03.4   18:48.87
 18 Ray, Austin                  Elkhorn Area            6:04.4   18:51.94   38
 19 Gomez, Isai                  Delavan-Darien          6:07.4   19:01.47
 20 Theriault, Anthony           Fort Atkinson           6:14.6   19:23.83   41
 21 Kochendorfer, Bryce          Fort Atkinson           6:18.8   19:36.80   42
 22 Winch, Mason                 Dodgeville/M            6:34.9   20:26.64   46
 23 Scheckel, Wyatt              Dodgeville/M            7:01.7   21:50.06   49
 24 Cook, Peter                  Delavan-Darien          7:32.3   23:25.19
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2020 WIAA Sub Sectional 3B - DeForest - 10/20/2020

Wyona County Park

Results

Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
===============================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  H# Points Alternate
===============================================================================================
  1 Czarnecki, Gavin             Beaver Dam              5:23.1   16:43.84   1   1
  2 Aurit, Will                  Dodgeville/M            5:24.6   16:48.27   2   2
  3 Davey, Drew                  Elkhorn Area            5:25.9   16:52.36   2   3
  4 Keith, Charlie               Dodgeville/M            5:26.9   16:55.50   2   4
  5 Bauer, Isaiah                De Forest Area          5:28.1   16:59.33   1   5
  6 Kitzhaber, Christopher       Watertown               5:28.6   17:00.91   1   6
  7 Bauer, Elijah                De Forest Area          5:29.6   17:03.92   1   7
  8 Buchheit, Riley              Elkhorn Area            5:30.3   17:06.04   2   8
  9 Krueger, Joshua              Watertown               5:31.0   17:08.09   1   9
 10 Williams, Nathan             Watertown               5:31.4   17:09.59   1  10
 11 Regnier, Andrew              Waunakee                5:33.2   17:15.06   1  11
 12 Stricker, Ben                Fort Atkinson           5:34.8   17:20.05   2  12
 13 Ekezie, Caleb                De Forest Area          5:39.6   17:34.96   1  13
 14 Eisler, Korbin               De Forest Area          5:39.7   17:35.21   1  14
 15 Grabowski, Jackson           De Forest Area          5:41.2   17:39.94   1  15
 16 Vander Meer, Matthew         De Forest Area          5:44.4   17:50.02   1  16
 17 Busse, Paul                  Waunakee                5:45.4   17:53.12   1  17
 18 Wolf, Ferris                 De Forest Area          5:45.8   17:54.12   1  18
 19 Dampf, Cal                   Dodgeville/M            5:47.0   17:57.87   2  19
 20 Begley, Mike                 Elkhorn Area            5:47.8   18:00.37   2  20
 21 Niles, Todd                  Waunakee                5:48.3   18:02.11   1  21
 22 Johnson, Erik                Elkhorn Area            5:48.9   18:03.98   2  22
 23 Kettner, Cole                Waunakee                5:50.6   18:09.27   1  23
 24 Heier, Jack                  Watertown               5:51.1   18:10.55   1  24
 25 Pfiefer, Cory                Fort Atkinson           5:51.8   18:12.92   2  25
 26 Robinson, Joey               Dodgeville/M            5:52.1   18:13.65   2  26
 27 Falcon, Mitch                Elkhorn Area            5:52.3   18:14.44   2  27
 28 Williams, Chandler           Dodgeville/M            5:53.4   18:17.94   2  28
 29 Smith, Baylor                Waunakee                5:53.9   18:19.52   1  29
 30 Manak, Sam                   Elkhorn Area            5:54.8   18:22.25   2  30
 31 Larson, Ethan                Fort Atkinson           5:56.1   18:26.13   2  31
 32 Thielke, Holden              Watertown               5:56.6   18:27.67   1  32
 33 Hartwig, Nathan              Fort Atkinson           5:56.6   18:27.81   2  33
 34 Blackburn, Carter            Waunakee                5:57.2   18:29.59   1  34
 35 Zabel, Clarence              Watertown               5:58.6   18:33.91   1  35
 36 Korth, Alexander             Waunakee                6:03.0   18:47.73   1  36
 37 Larson, Josh                 Fort Atkinson           6:03.4   18:48.86   2  37
 38 Szczap, Jacob                Delavan-Darien          6:03.4   18:48.87   2
 39 Ray, Austin                  Elkhorn Area            6:04.4   18:51.94   2  38
 40 Gomez, Isai                  Delavan-Darien          6:07.4   19:01.47   2
 41 Gifford, Ben                 Watertown               6:09.7   19:08.39   1  39
 42 Eberle, Luke                 Beaver Dam              6:12.8   19:18.04   1  40
 43 Theriault, Anthony           Fort Atkinson           6:14.6   19:23.83   2  41
 44 Kochendorfer, Bryce          Fort Atkinson           6:18.8   19:36.80   2  42
 45 Gochenaur, Warrick           Beaver Dam              6:27.4   20:03.47   1  43
 46 Kremsreiter, Peter           Beaver Dam              6:30.0   20:11.60   1  44
 47 Johnson, Zachary             Beaver Dam              6:34.4   20:25.25   1  45
 48 Winch, Mason                 Dodgeville/M            6:34.9   20:26.64   2  46
 49 Gremminger, Isaiah           Beaver Dam              6:50.7   21:15.86   1  47
 50 Eggers, Dakota               Beaver Dam              7:00.0   21:44.68   1  48
 51 Scheckel, Wyatt              Dodgeville/M            7:01.7   21:50.06   2  49
 52 Cook, Peter                  Delavan-Darien          7:32.3   23:25.19   2
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2020 WIAA Sub Sectional 3B - DeForest - 10/20/2020

Wyona County Park

Results

....Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 De Forest Area               54    5    7   13   14   15   16   18    5    7
      Total Time:  1:26:53.36
         Average:    17:22.68
   2 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     79    2    4   19   26   28   46   49    2    4
      Total Time:  1:28:13.23
         Average:    17:38.65
   3 Elkhorn Area                 80    3    8   20   22   27   30   38    3    8
      Total Time:  1:28:17.19
         Average:    17:39.44
   4 Watertown                    81    6    9   10   24   32   35   39    6    9
      Total Time:  1:27:56.81
         Average:    17:35.37
   5 Waunakee                    101   11   17   21   23   29   34   36   11   17
      Total Time:  1:29:39.08
         Average:    17:55.82
   6 Fort Atkinson               138   12   25   31   33   37   41   42   12   25
      Total Time:  1:31:15.77
         Average:    18:15.16
   7 Beaver Dam                  173    1   40   43   44   45   47   48    1   40
      Total Time:  1:36:42.20
         Average:    19:20.44


